
Contact Phone Email Du0es
James	
  deSpelder 517-­‐899-­‐9985 jimdespelder@crasif.org CRASIF	
  Fund	
  Administrator
Doris	
  Baakko 517-­‐371-­‐7880 dbaakko@crasif.org CRASIF	
  Accountant/AdministraIve	
  Assistant
Donna	
  Cianciolo 810-­‐844-­‐8110 dcianciolo@mackadmin.com Account	
  ExecuIve
Brian	
  Morrrison 810-­‐844-­‐8115 bmorrison@mackadmin.com Director	
  of	
  Claims
Gwen	
  Rounding 810-­‐844-­‐8120 grounding@mackadmin.com Claims	
  Supervisor
Erin	
  McBride 810-­‐844-­‐8119 emcbride@mackadmin.com Lost	
  Time	
  Claims	
  Adjuster
Teresa	
  Dockery 810-­‐844-­‐8138 tdockery@mackadmin.com Medical	
  Only	
  Claims	
  Adjuster
Lisa	
  Heads 810-­‐844-­‐8112 lheads@mackadmin.com Website,	
  Reports	
  and	
  Invoices
Al	
  Roden 810-­‐844-­‐8108 aroden@mackadmin.com Risk	
  Control
Steven	
  HoZ 248-­‐982-­‐4148 shoZ@mackadmin.com Risk	
  Control

Toll-­‐Free	
  Fax:	
  866-­‐712-­‐1735

CRASIF
417	
  N.	
  Seymour	
  Ave,	
  Ste.	
  3

Lansing,	
  MI	
  48933
Phone:	
  517-­‐899-­‐9985
Fax:	
  517-­‐481-­‐3751
www.crasif.org

www.mackadmin.com

Title
Fund	
  Administrator
AdministraIve	
  Assistant
Director	
  of	
  Business	
  Development
Director	
  of	
  Claims
Claims	
  Supervisor
Senior	
  Claims	
  Specialist
Senior	
  Medical	
  Only	
  Claims	
  Adjuster
Controller
Director	
  of	
  Risk	
  Control
Risk	
  Control	
  Consultant

Mackinaw	
  Administrators,	
  LLC
P.O.	
  Box	
  489

Brighton,	
  MI	
  48116
Toll-­‐Free	
  Phone:	
  800-­‐372-­‐2428


